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5. 1-Tages Berglauf-Cup 

2. Juli 2011 

Gesamtrangliste  
Rang  Wohnort Jg Kat  Total  Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5  
 Name / Vorname  Zeit     Rückstand Ra Zeit    Ra  Zeit  Ra  Zeit  Ra  Zeit  Ra Zeit 
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Herren 
 
  1 Meinzer Stefan Uster 1971 C 01:47:04 00:00:00   1   1 21:47   1 18:49   1 20:55   1 20:33   1 25:0 0 
  2 Heim Alexander Buchs SG 1970 C 01:49:54 00:02:5 0   2   2 22:43   2 19:04   2 21:18   1 20:33   4 2 6:16 
  3 Steiger Thomas Tann 1973 B 01:50:53 00:03:49   1   3 22:52   4 19:11   3 21:19   3 20:39   8 26:52  
  4 Gröbli Adrian Oetwil an der Limmat 1961 D 01:51 :25 00:04:21   1   6 22:58   5 19:19   4 21:33   5 21:00   6 26:35 
  5 Lingua Michael Buch am Irchel 1969 C 01:52:15 0 0:05:11   3   4 22:55   3 19:09   8 21:39  11 21:27    9 27:05 
  6 Lüscher Rolf Hütten 1965 C 01:52:30 00:05:26   4   7 23:30   8 19:53   9 21:42   4 20:51   5 26:34  
  7 Locher Daniel Uster 1976 B 01:52:42 00:05:38   2   5 22:56   6 19:23   6 21:35   7 21:16  10 27:32  
  8 Utz Norbert Aeugst am Albis 1973 B 01:53:35 00: 06:31   3  17 25:26  10 20:01   6 21:35   6 21:08   2 25:25 
  9 Krähenbühl Andreas Hombrechtikon 1966 C 01:54:1 6 00:07:12   5  10 24:06  11 20:08  11 22:36   8 21 :18   3 26:08 
 10 Schrader Stefan Zürich 1971 C 01:54:58 00:07:54    6   9 24:01   9 19:54  10 22:33  13 21:49   7 26 :41 
 11 Gentile Daniele Schlieren 1965 C 01:56:51 00:09 :47   7   8 23:40   7 19:51  13 22:55  12 21:37  15  28:48 
 12 Brun Hanspeter Pfäffikon ZH 1957 D 01:57:21 00: 10:17   2  11 24:11  12 20:38  12 22:39  10 21:21  12 28:32 
 13 Carl Leon Hinwil 1994 F 01:57:55 00:10:51   1  19 25:54  16 21:04   4 21:33   8 21:18  11 28:06 
 14 Kern Marcel Wil SG 1975 B 01:59:54 00:12:50   4   13 24:53  15 20:54  15 23:08  14 22:14  14 28:45 
 15 Strebel Philipp Tägerig 1967 C 02:00:48 00:13:4 4   8  16 25:15  14 20:53  15 23:08  15 22:35  16 2 8:57 
 16 Fischer Georg Uster 1969 C 02:01:04 00:14:00   9  12 24:35  18 21:07  17 23:12  16 22:51  19 29:19  
 17 Monego Enrico Tägerwilen 1954 D 02:02:49 00:15: 45   3  14 25:01  16 21:04  19 23:44  22 23:25  21 29:35 
 18 Parpan Martin Winterthur 1969 C 02:03:45 00:16: 41  10  15 25:08  13 20:46  14 23:00  19 23:07  35 31:44 
 19 Ricci Fabio Illnau 1984 A 02:04:08 00:17:04   1   20 25:59  20 21:46  20 23:53  18 23:04  20 29:26 
 20 Abplanalp Beat Obfelden 1966 C 02:04:10 00:17:0 6  11  24 26:24  19 21:25  18 23:33  17 23:00  23 2 9:48 
 21 Billich Michael Uster 1963 C 02:04:20 00:17:16  12  22 26:11  24 22:01  22 24:13  21 23:11  13 28: 44 
 22 Stadelmann Iso Oberkirch LU 1981 B 02:05:26 00: 18:22   5  26 26:43  23 21:58  21 24:02  20 23:08  21 29:35 
 23 Altorfer Daniel Winterthur 1972 B 02:06:28 00:1 9:24   6  23 26:18  25 22:11  24 24:19  23 23:47  2 4 29:53 
 24 Stern Felix Goldach 1965 C 02:07:20 00:20:16  1 3  18 25:35  22 21:57  23 24:17  31 24:37  29 30:54  
 25 Meier Mathias Pfäffikon ZH 1977 B 02:07:29 00:2 0:25   7  21 26:04  20 21:46  27 24:49  25 24:18  2 6 30:32 
 26 Cevik Selim Zürich 1980 B 02:09:04 00:22:00   8   28 27:03  27 22:51  25 24:38  24 24:15  25 30:17 
 27 Dietrich Rainer Steinhausen 1966 C 02:09:39 00: 22:35  14  27 26:50  26 22:36  32 25:12  28 24:27  27 30:34 
 28 Suter Michael Hinwil 1985 A 02:09:47 00:22:43   2  38 28:25  34 23:13  26 24:46  27 24:25  17 28:5 8 
 29 Stalder Benedikt Hellbühl 1964 C 02:10:24 00:23 :20  15  30 27:09  28 22:54  31 25:08  26 24:22  28  30:51 
 30 Riederer Lukas Ettenhausen TG 1969 C 02:10:33 0 0:23:29  16  34 27:37  38 23:42  34 25:37  30 24:36   18 29:01 
 31 Ribary Remo Egg b. Zürich 1959 D 02:10:48 00:23 :44   4  29 27:07  30 23:00  30 25:07  29 24:33  32  31:01 
 32 Job Martin Tann 1964 C 02:11:41 00:24:37  17  3 1 27:14  31 23:05  37 25:42  33 24:46  29 30:54 
 33 Widmer Markus Weisslingen 1968 C 02:12:37 00:25 :33  18  25 26:38  33 23:07  39 26:10  37 25:00  34  31:42 
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 34 Trüssel Stefan Uster 1974 B 02:13:26 00:26:22   9  33 27:19  29 22:56  38 25:56  34 24:50  38 32:2 5 
 35 Meyer Dirk Zürich 1968 C 02:13:33 00:26:29  19  43 28:39  39 23:45  33 25:33  32 24:39  31 30:57 
 36 Steiner Andreas Laupen ZH 1968 C 02:14:21 00:27 :17  20  36 28:06  36 23:29  28 24:56  34 24:50  43  33:00 
 37 Kellerhals Jan Rümlang 1981 B 02:15:34 00:28:30   10  38 28:25  35 23:21  29 25:00  38 25:23  46 33 :25 
 38 Vonarburg Marc Zürich 1989 A 02:16:40 00:29:36   3  35 27:42  31 23:05  36 25:38  45 26:03  53 34: 12 
 39 Branson Mark Kilchberg ZH 1968 C 02:17:41 00:30 :37  21  46 28:43  41 23:57  40 26:14  39 25:38  44  33:09 
 40 Good Erich Zürich 1962 C 02:17:46 00:30:42  22  52 29:12  48 24:23  45 26:35  43 25:58  33 31:38 
 41 Wälti Andreas Hinwil 1952 D 02:19:03 00:31:59   5  51 29:05  54 24:56  43 26:30  40 25:46  40 32:4 6 
 42 Weissenberger Hubert Wutöschingen 1948 E 02:19: 13 00:32:09   1  49 28:55  43 24:04  49 26:53  47 2 6:07  45 33:14 
 43 Schmid Reto Zürich 1969 C 02:19:15 00:32:11  23   37 28:14  40 23:53  42 26:25  44 25:59  54 34:44 
 44 Sagarra Eric Brütten 1965 C 02:21:08 00:34:04  24  45 28:42  47 24:21  52 27:28  48 26:26  52 34:1 1 
 45 Bland Phil Pfäffikon ZH 1954 D 02:21:19 00:34:1 5   6  53 29:23  45 24:09  46 26:40  46 26:05  56 3 5:02 
 46 Quirici Giulio Hinteregg 1959 D 02:21:20 00:34: 16   7  42 28:36  51 24:43  50 27:11  51 26:46  50 34:04 
 47 Vollenweider Moritz  1951 E 02:22:15 00:35:11   2  47 28:44  52 24:50  57 27:45  52 26:48  51 34:0 8 
 48 Hasler Peter  1961 D 02:23:01 00:35:57   8  55 29:34  58 25:26  59 28:01  56 27:10  41 32:50 
 49 Kägi Bruno Zell ZH 1973 B 02:23:11 00:36:07  11   40 28:32  46 24:15  51 27:21  57 27:19  61 35:44 
 50 Eggenschwiler Patrick Watt 1967 C 02:24:56 00:3 7:52  25  65 31:11  57 25:20  55 27:42  53 27:00  4 7 33:43 
 51 Bissegger Silvan Bazenheid 1988 A 02:25:42 00:3 8:38   4  57 29:53  59 25:29  54 27:40  58 27:27  5 7 35:13 
 52 Jaussi Lars Küsnacht ZH 1974 B 02:25:57 00:38:5 3  12  68 31:30  77 27:49  60 28:05  49 26:29  37 3 2:04 
 53 Baumann Hans  1942 E 02:26:00 00:38:56   3  54 29:33  55 25:04  53 27:39  61 27:51  64 35:53 
 54 Saunders Christopher Zürich 1972 B 02:26:29 00: 39:25  13  56 29:49  60 25:34  63 28:13  60 27:33  59 35:20 
 55 Alpiger Karl Grüt (Gossau ZH) 1966 C 02:26:57 0 0:39:53  26  61 30:13  61 25:38  64 28:21  59 27:31   58 35:14 
 56 Zollinger Marcel Oberglatt ZH 1963 C 02:26:58 0 0:39:54  27  58 29:59  64 26:30  58 27:56  53 27:00   60 35:33 
 57 Zollinger Reto Wetzikon ZH 1960 D 02:27:31 00:4 0:27   9  58 29:59  56 25:18  61 28:08  62 28:18  6 3 35:48 
 58 Abächerli Walter Hinwil 1952 D 02:29:41 00:42:3 7  10  60 30:10  53 24:52  61 28:08  64 28:37  72 3 7:54 
 59 Rando Andres Zürich 1955 D 02:31:09 00:44:05  1 1  63 30:29  63 26:13  65 28:51  66 28:47  67 36:49  
 60 Eggenberger Kurt Herrliberg 1963 C 02:32:05 00: 45:01  28  65 31:11  66 26:51  66 29:15  65 28:45  65 36:03 
 61 Becker Bruno Elgg 1951 E 02:32:13 00:45:09   4  64 31:10  65 26:44  70 29:43  68 28:50  62 35:46 
 62 Wey Stefan Auslikon 1960 D 02:34:09 00:47:05  1 2  71 32:19  68 27:14  68 29:27  66 28:47  66 36:22  
 63 Schwab Thomas Seuzach 1966 C 02:37:23 00:50:19  29  73 32:26  73 27:24  72 30:04  78 30:00  70 37: 29 
 64 Bissegger Patrick Mosnang 1970 C 02:37:33 00:50 :29  30  76 32:39  81 28:16  67 29:17  76 29:57  69  37:24 
 65 Rüegg Thomas Steg im Tösstal 1973 B 02:38:34 00 :51:30  14  74 32:36  80 28:05  76 30:21  72 29:41  71 37:51 
 66 Keller Stephan Uster 1959 D 02:38:47 00:51:43  13  70 32:09  74 27:26  81 30:51  77 29:58  77 38:2 3 
 67 Strähl André Zürich 1966 C 02:39:44 00:52:40  3 1  87 33:47  79 27:58  69 29:38  69 29:28  81 38:53  
 68 Hofmann Kurt Nürensdorf 1953 D 02:40:12 00:53:0 8  14  78 32:58  78 27:57  78 30:36  75 29:56  80 3 8:45 
 69 Luginbühl Beat Wetzikon ZH 1965 C 02:42:07 00:5 5:03  32  95 34:46  83 28:20  75 30:16  79 30:02  7 9 38:43 
 70 Keller Herbert Auslikon 1963 C 02:42:38 00:55:3 4  33  80 33:01  70 27:22  80 30:44  74 29:50  98 4 1:41 
 71 Baumann Andreas Winterthur 1967 C 02:43:10 00:5 6:06  34  90 34:02  88 28:41  83 31:09  83 30:48  7 8 38:30 
 72 Wettstein Walter Hinwil 1956 D 02:44:45 00:57:4 1  15  83 33:29  86 28:38  85 31:31  93 31:53  84 3 9:14 
 73 Tanner Thomas Turbenthal 1953 D 02:45:01 00:57: 57  16  82 33:12  91 29:06  82 30:57  85 31:05  90 40:41 
 74 Baumgartner Tobias Märwil 1981 B 02:46:52 00:59 :48  15  88 33:50  95 29:33  84 31:21  83 30:48  95  41:20 
 75 Heinzer Ruedi Seuzach 1952 D 02:47:13 01:00:09  17  78 32:58  74 27:26  91 32:19  98 32:28 100 42: 02 
 76 Ricci Giampiero Neuhausen am R 1959 D 02:47:45 01:00:41  18  83 33:29  89 28:45  96 32:32  90 31:3 2  96 41:27 
 77 Heilmann Daniel Rüti ZH 1961 D 02:48:19 01:01:1 5  19  94 34:25  84 28:26  87 31:51  91 31:40  99 4 1:57 
 78 Kletschke Lucas Forch 1965 C 02:53:40 01:06:36  35 102 36:11 102 31:02  99 33:11  95 32:13  92 41: 03 
 79 Kälin Léon Wernetshausen 1950 E 02:54:38 01:07: 34   5  99 35:39 103 31:08 101 33:36 100 33:06  93 41:09 
 80 Kälin Raphael Grüt (Gossau ZH) 1965 C 02:54:52 01:07:48  36 101 35:44  97 29:40 102 34:13 101 33:4 2  97 41:33 
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Damen 
  1 Kläsi Katrin Rüti ZH 1965 J 02:13:19 00:00:00   1  32 27:16  37 23:39  34 25:37  36 24:55  36 31:5 2 
  2 Bucher Christina Tann 1981 I 02:17:48 00:04:29   1  41 28:35  42 23:58  44 26:32  41 25:50  42 32: 53 
  3 Iseli Verena Kilchberg ZH 1957 K 02:18:42 00:05 :23   1  43 28:39  44 24:05  41 26:23  41 25:50  48  33:45 
  4 Stapfer Melanie Pfäffikon ZH 1984 H 02:19:19 00 :06:00   1  48 28:50  50 24:34  47 26:46  50 26:37  39 32:32 
  5 Neff Luzia Wilen b. Wil 1982 H 02:21:15 00:07:5 6   2  50 29:01  49 24:27  48 26:51  55 27:01  49 3 3:55 
  6 Manser Frieda Appenzell 1966 J 02:27:39 00:14:2 0   2  62 30:25  62 26:01  55 27:42  63 28:31  55 3 5:00 
  7 Kilchherr Virginia Rüschlikon 1966 J 02:36:31 0 0:23:12   3  72 32:24  69 27:21  71 30:03  70 29:29   68 37:14 
  8 Balmer Marianne Zürich 1969 J 02:38:06 00:24:47    4  77 32:41  76 27:39  72 30:04  73 29:47  74 37 :55 
  9 Sonderegger Bland Helen Pfäffikon ZH 1958 K 02: 38:24 00:25:05   2  67 31:21  72 27:23  74 30:05  8 0 30:25  83 39:10 
 10 Egli Heidi Wädenswil 1957 K 02:39:37 00:26:18   3  81 33:06  82 28:19  79 30:42  71 29:35  74 37:5 5 
 11 Steiner Claudia Busswil TG 1958 K 02:43:20 00:3 0:01   4  89 33:58  87 28:39  89 31:54  81 30:31  7 6 38:18 
 12 Huber Yvonne Steinmaur 1964 J 02:44:41 00:31:22    5  85 33:30  85 28:33  86 31:45  88 31:26  85 39 :27 
 13 Meier Isabel Horgen 1962 J 02:45:39 00:32:20   6  90 34:02  99 30:03  92 32:20  87 31:20  72 37:54  
 14 Schnider Gertrud Rickenbach b. Wil 1959 K 02:46 :11 00:32:52   5  92 34:16  96 29:36  88 31:53  82 30:42  86 39:44 
 15 Honegger Barbara Dürnten 1966 J 02:46:55 00:33: 36   7  95 34:46  94 29:30  95 32:31  86 31:08  82 39:00 
 16 Sestito Luzia Niederhasli 1969 J 02:48:08 00:34 :49   8  93 34:21  92 29:15  90 31:58  96 32:20  88  40:14 
 17 Hintermann Doris Oetwil am See 1957 K 02:48:41 00:35:22   6  86 33:43  90 29:03  92 32:20  97 32:2 2  94 41:13 
 18 Brandstetter D. Silvia Männedorf 1961 K 02:49:3 1 00:36:12   7  98 35:38  98 29:42  94 32:29  89 31 :30  87 40:12 
 19 Egli Susanne Uster 1962 J 02:50:44 00:37:25   9  100 35:40  93 29:19  98 33:05  92 31:50  91 40:50 
 20 Tilotta Manuela  1968 J 02:52:31 00:39:12  10 1 03 36:53 100 30:13  97 32:49  94 32:05  89 40:31 
 21 Mulder Liz  1943 K 02:54:10 00:40:51   8  97 35 :23 101 30:31 100 33:18  99 32:43 101 42:15 
 
 
 

M20 Hauptklasse  Jg 1982 - 1991 
  1 Ricci Fabio Illnau 1984 A 02:04:08 00:00:00   1   20 25:59  20 21:46  20 23:53  18 23:04  20 29:26 
  2 Suter Michael Hinwil 1985 A 02:09:47 00:05:39   2  38 28:25  34 23:13  26 24:46  27 24:25  17 28:5 8 
  3 Vonarburg Marc Zürich 1989 A 02:16:40 00:12:32   3  35 27:42  31 23:05  36 25:38  45 26:03  53 34: 12 
  4 Bissegger Silvan Bazenheid 1988 A 02:25:42 00:2 1:34   4  57 29:53  59 25:29  54 27:40  58 27:27  5 7 35:13 
 
 

M30 Senioren 1  Jg 1972 - 1981 
  1 Steiger Thomas Tann 1973 B 01:50:53 00:00:00   1   3 22:52   4 19:11   3 21:19   3 20:39   8 26:52  
  2 Locher Daniel Uster 1976 B 01:52:42 00:01:49   2   5 22:56   6 19:23   6 21:35   7 21:16  10 27:32  
  3 Utz Norbert Aeugst am Albis 1973 B 01:53:35 00: 02:42   3  17 25:26  10 20:01   6 21:35   6 21:08   2 25:25 
  4 Kern Marcel Wil SG 1975 B 01:59:54 00:09:01   4   13 24:53  15 20:54  15 23:08  14 22:14  14 28:45 
  5 Stadelmann Iso Oberkirch LU 1981 B 02:05:26 00: 14:33   5  26 26:43  23 21:58  21 24:02  20 23:08  21 29:35 
  6 Altorfer Daniel Winterthur 1972 B 02:06:28 00:1 5:35   6  23 26:18  25 22:11  24 24:19  23 23:47  2 4 29:53 
  7 Meier Mathias Pfäffikon ZH 1977 B 02:07:29 00:1 6:36   7  21 26:04  20 21:46  27 24:49  25 24:18  2 6 30:32 
  8 Cevik Selim Zürich 1980 B 02:09:04 00:18:11   8   28 27:03  27 22:51  25 24:38  24 24:15  25 30:17 
  9 Trüssel Stefan Uster 1974 B 02:13:26 00:22:33   9  33 27:19  29 22:56  38 25:56  34 24:50  38 32:2 5 
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 10 Kellerhals Jan Rümlang 1981 B 02:15:34 00:24:41   10  38 28:25  35 23:21  29 25:00  38 25:23  46 33 :25 
 11 Kägi Bruno Zell ZH 1973 B 02:23:11 00:32:18  11   40 28:32  46 24:15  51 27:21  57 27:19  61 35:44 
 12 Jaussi Lars Küsnacht ZH 1974 B 02:25:57 00:35:0 4  12  68 31:30  77 27:49  60 28:05  49 26:29  37 3 2:04 
 13 Saunders Christopher Zürich 1972 B 02:26:29 00: 35:36  13  56 29:49  60 25:34  63 28:13  60 27:33  59 35:20 
 14 Rüegg Thomas Steg im Tösstal 1973 B 02:38:34 00 :47:41  14  74 32:36  80 28:05  76 30:21  72 29:41  71 37:51 
 15 Baumgartner Tobias Märwil 1981 B 02:46:52 00:55 :59  15  88 33:50  95 29:33  84 31:21  83 30:48  95  41:20 
 
 

M40 Senioren 2  Jg 1962 - 1971 
  1 Meinzer Stefan Uster 1971 C 01:47:04 00:00:00   1   1 21:47   1 18:49   1 20:55   1 20:33   1 25:0 0 
  2 Heim Alexander Buchs SG 1970 C 01:49:54 00:02:5 0   2   2 22:43   2 19:04   2 21:18   1 20:33   4 2 6:16 
  3 Lingua Michael Buch am Irchel 1969 C 01:52:15 0 0:05:11   3   4 22:55   3 19:09   8 21:39  11 21:27    9 27:05 
  4 Lüscher Rolf Hütten 1965 C 01:52:30 00:05:26   4   7 23:30   8 19:53   9 21:42   4 20:51   5 26:34  
  5 Krähenbühl Andreas Hombrechtikon 1966 C 01:54:1 6 00:07:12   5  10 24:06  11 20:08  11 22:36   8 21 :18   3 26:08 
  6 Schrader Stefan Zürich 1971 C 01:54:58 00:07:54    6   9 24:01   9 19:54  10 22:33  13 21:49   7 26 :41 
  7 Gentile Daniele Schlieren 1965 C 01:56:51 00:09 :47   7   8 23:40   7 19:51  13 22:55  12 21:37  15  28:48 
  8 Strebel Philipp Tägerig 1967 C 02:00:48 00:13:4 4   8  16 25:15  14 20:53  15 23:08  15 22:35  16 2 8:57 
  9 Fischer Georg Uster 1969 C 02:01:04 00:14:00   9  12 24:35  18 21:07  17 23:12  16 22:51  19 29:19  
 10 Parpan Martin Winterthur 1969 C 02:03:45 00:16: 41  10  15 25:08  13 20:46  14 23:00  19 23:07  35 31:44 
 11 Abplanalp Beat Obfelden 1966 C 02:04:10 00:17:0 6  11  24 26:24  19 21:25  18 23:33  17 23:00  23 2 9:48 
 12 Billich Michael Uster 1963 C 02:04:20 00:17:16  12  22 26:11  24 22:01  22 24:13  21 23:11  13 28: 44 
 13 Stern Felix Goldach 1965 C 02:07:20 00:20:16  1 3  18 25:35  22 21:57  23 24:17  31 24:37  29 30:54  
 14 Dietrich Rainer Steinhausen 1966 C 02:09:39 00: 22:35  14  27 26:50  26 22:36  32 25:12  28 24:27  27 30:34 
 15 Stalder Benedikt Hellbühl 1964 C 02:10:24 00:23 :20  15  30 27:09  28 22:54  31 25:08  26 24:22  28  30:51 
 16 Riederer Lukas Ettenhausen TG 1969 C 02:10:33 0 0:23:29  16  34 27:37  38 23:42  34 25:37  30 24:36   18 29:01 
 17 Job Martin Tann 1964 C 02:11:41 00:24:37  17  3 1 27:14  31 23:05  37 25:42  33 24:46  29 30:54 
 18 Widmer Markus Weisslingen 1968 C 02:12:37 00:25 :33  18  25 26:38  33 23:07  39 26:10  37 25:00  34  31:42 
 19 Meyer Dirk Zürich 1968 C 02:13:33 00:26:29  19  43 28:39  39 23:45  33 25:33  32 24:39  31 30:57 
 20 Steiner Andreas Laupen ZH 1968 C 02:14:21 00:27 :17  20  36 28:06  36 23:29  28 24:56  34 24:50  43  33:00 
 21 Branson Mark Kilchberg ZH 1968 C 02:17:41 00:30 :37  21  46 28:43  41 23:57  40 26:14  39 25:38  44  33:09 
 22 Good Erich Zürich 1962 C 02:17:46 00:30:42  22  52 29:12  48 24:23  45 26:35  43 25:58  33 31:38 
 23 Schmid Reto Zürich 1969 C 02:19:15 00:32:11  23   37 28:14  40 23:53  42 26:25  44 25:59  54 34:44 
 24 Sagarra Eric Brütten 1965 C 02:21:08 00:34:04  24  45 28:42  47 24:21  52 27:28  48 26:26  52 34:1 1 
 25 Eggenschwiler Patrick Watt 1967 C 02:24:56 00:3 7:52  25  65 31:11  57 25:20  55 27:42  53 27:00  4 7 33:43 
 26 Alpiger Karl Grüt (Gossau ZH) 1966 C 02:26:57 0 0:39:53  26  61 30:13  61 25:38  64 28:21  59 27:31   58 35:14 
 27 Zollinger Marcel Oberglatt ZH 1963 C 02:26:58 0 0:39:54  27  58 29:59  64 26:30  58 27:56  53 27:00   60 35:33 
 28 Eggenberger Kurt Herrliberg 1963 C 02:32:05 00: 45:01  28  65 31:11  66 26:51  66 29:15  65 28:45  65 36:03 
 29 Schwab Thomas Seuzach 1966 C 02:37:23 00:50:19  29  73 32:26  73 27:24  72 30:04  78 30:00  70 37: 29 
 30 Bissegger Patrick Mosnang 1970 C 02:37:33 00:50 :29  30  76 32:39  81 28:16  67 29:17  76 29:57  69  37:24 
 31 Strähl André Zürich 1966 C 02:39:44 00:52:40  3 1  87 33:47  79 27:58  69 29:38  69 29:28  81 38:53  
 32 Luginbühl Beat Wetzikon ZH 1965 C 02:42:07 00:5 5:03  32  95 34:46  83 28:20  75 30:16  79 30:02  7 9 38:43 
 33 Keller Herbert Auslikon 1963 C 02:42:38 00:55:3 4  33  80 33:01  70 27:22  80 30:44  74 29:50  98 4 1:41 
 34 Baumann Andreas Winterthur 1967 C 02:43:10 00:5 6:06  34  90 34:02  88 28:41  83 31:09  83 30:48  7 8 38:30 
 35 Kletschke Lucas Forch 1965 C 02:53:40 01:06:36  35 102 36:11 102 31:02  99 33:11  95 32:13  92 41: 03 
 36 Kälin Raphael Grüt (Gossau ZH) 1965 C 02:54:52 01:07:48  36 101 35:44  97 29:40 102 34:13 101 33:4 2  97 41:33 
 



 

Rang  Wohnort Jg Kat  Total  Tag 1 Tag 2 Tag 3 Tag 4 Tag 5  
 Name / Vorname  Zeit     Rückstand Ra Zeit    Ra  Zeit  Ra  Zeit  Ra  Zeit  Ra Zeit 
 

 

 
 
 

Seite 5 von 6 

 

 

M50 Senioren 3  Jg 1952 - 1961 
  1 Gröbli Adrian Oetwil an der Limmat 1961 D 01:51 :25 00:00:00   1   6 22:58   5 19:19   4 21:33   5 21:00   6 26:35 
  2 Brun Hanspeter Pfäffikon ZH 1957 D 01:57:21 00: 05:56   2  11 24:11  12 20:38  12 22:39  10 21:21  12 28:32 
  3 Monego Enrico Tägerwilen 1954 D 02:02:49 00:11: 24   3  14 25:01  16 21:04  19 23:44  22 23:25  21 29:35 
  4 Ribary Remo Egg b. Zürich 1959 D 02:10:48 00:19 :23   4  29 27:07  30 23:00  30 25:07  29 24:33  32  31:01 
  5 Wälti Andreas Hinwil 1952 D 02:19:03 00:27:38   5  51 29:05  54 24:56  43 26:30  40 25:46  40 32:4 6 
  6 Bland Phil Pfäffikon ZH 1954 D 02:21:19 00:29:5 4   6  53 29:23  45 24:09  46 26:40  46 26:05  56 3 5:02 
  7 Quirici Giulio Hinteregg 1959 D 02:21:20 00:29: 55   7  42 28:36  51 24:43  50 27:11  51 26:46  50 34:04 
  8 Hasler Peter  1961 D 02:23:01 00:31:36   8  55 29:34  58 25:26  59 28:01  56 27:10  41 32:50 
  9 Zollinger Reto Wetzikon ZH 1960 D 02:27:31 00:3 6:06   9  58 29:59  56 25:18  61 28:08  62 28:18  6 3 35:48 
 10 Abächerli Walter Hinwil 1952 D 02:29:41 00:38:1 6  10  60 30:10  53 24:52  61 28:08  64 28:37  72 3 7:54 
 11 Rando Andres Zürich 1955 D 02:31:09 00:39:44  1 1  63 30:29  63 26:13  65 28:51  66 28:47  67 36:49  
 12 Wey Stefan Auslikon 1960 D 02:34:09 00:42:44  1 2  71 32:19  68 27:14  68 29:27  66 28:47  66 36:22  
 13 Keller Stephan Uster 1959 D 02:38:47 00:47:22  13  70 32:09  74 27:26  81 30:51  77 29:58  77 38:2 3 
 14 Hofmann Kurt Nürensdorf 1953 D 02:40:12 00:48:4 7  14  78 32:58  78 27:57  78 30:36  75 29:56  80 3 8:45 
 15 Wettstein Walter Hinwil 1956 D 02:44:45 00:53:2 0  15  83 33:29  86 28:38  85 31:31  93 31:53  84 3 9:14 
 16 Tanner Thomas Turbenthal 1953 D 02:45:01 00:53: 36  16  82 33:12  91 29:06  82 30:57  85 31:05  90 40:41 
 17 Heinzer Ruedi Seuzach 1952 D 02:47:13 00:55:48  17  78 32:58  74 27:26  91 32:19  98 32:28 100 42: 02 
 18 Ricci Giampiero Neuhausen am R. 1959 D 02:47:45  00:56:20  18  83 33:29  89 28:45  96 32:32  90 31: 32  96 41:27 
 19 Heilmann Daniel Rüti ZH 1961 D 02:48:19 00:56:5 4  19  94 34:25  84 28:26  87 31:51  91 31:40  99 4 1:57 
 
 

M60 Seniroen 4  Jg 1951 und älter 
  1 Weissenberger Hubert Wutöschingen 1948 E 02:19: 13 00:00:00   1  49 28:55  43 24:04  49 26:53  47 2 6:07  45 33:14 
  2 Vollenweider Moritz  1951 E 02:22:15 00:03:02   2  47 28:44  52 24:50  57 27:45  52 26:48  51 34:0 8 
  3 Baumann Hans  1942 E 02:26:00 00:06:47   3  54 29:33  55 25:04  53 27:39  61 27:51  64 35:53 
  4 Becker Bruno Elgg 1951 E 02:32:13 00:13:00   4  64 31:10  65 26:44  70 29:43  68 28:50  62 35:46 
  5 Kälin Léon Wernetshausen 1950 E 02:54:38 00:35: 25   5  99 35:39 103 31:08 101 33:36 100 33:06  93 41:09 
 
 

MJ Junioren  Jg 1992 und jünger 
  1 Carl Leon Hinwil 1994 F 01:57:55 00:00:00   1  19 25:54  16 21:04   4 21:33   8 21:18  11 28:06 
 
 

F20 Frauen 1  Jg 1982 - 1991 
  1 Stapfer Melanie Pfäffikon ZH 1984 H 02:19:19 00 :00:00   1  48 28:50  50 24:34  47 26:46  50 26:37  39 32:32 
  2 Neff Luzia Wilen b. Wil 1982 H 02:21:15 00:01:5 6   2  50 29:01  49 24:27  48 26:51  55 27:01  49 3 3:55 
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F30 Frauen 2  Jg 1972 - 1981 
  1 Bucher Christina Tann 1981 I 02:17:48 00:00:00   1  41 28:35  42 23:58  44 26:32  41 25:50  42 32: 53 
 
 

F40 Frauen 3  Jg 1962 - 1971 
  1 Kläsi Katrin Rüti ZH 1965 J 02:13:19 00:00:00   1  32 27:16  37 23:39  34 25:37  36 24:55  36 31:5 2 
  2 Manser Frieda Appenzell 1966 J 02:27:39 00:14:2 0   2  62 30:25  62 26:01  55 27:42  63 28:31  55 3 5:00 
  3 Kilchherr Virginia Rüschlikon 1966 J 02:36:31 0 0:23:12   3  72 32:24  69 27:21  71 30:03  70 29:29   68 37:14 
  4 Balmer Marianne Zürich 1969 J 02:38:06 00:24:47    4  77 32:41  76 27:39  72 30:04  73 29:47  74 37 :55 
  5 Huber Yvonne Steinmaur 1964 J 02:44:41 00:31:22    5  85 33:30  85 28:33  86 31:45  88 31:26  85 39 :27 
  6 Meier Isabel Horgen 1962 J 02:45:39 00:32:20   6  90 34:02  99 30:03  92 32:20  87 31:20  72 37:54  
  7 Honegger Barbara Dürnten 1966 J 02:46:55 00:33: 36   7  95 34:46  94 29:30  95 32:31  86 31:08  82 39:00 
  8 Sestito Luzia Niederhasli 1969 J 02:48:08 00:34 :49   8  93 34:21  92 29:15  90 31:58  96 32:20  88  40:14 
  9 Egli Susanne Uster 1962 J 02:50:44 00:37:25   9  100 35:40  93 29:19  98 33:05  92 31:50  91 40:50 
 10 Tilotta Manuela  1968 J 02:52:31 00:39:12  10 1 03 36:53 100 30:13  97 32:49  94 32:05  89 40:31 
 
 

F50 Frauen 4  Jg 1961 und älter 
  1 Iseli Verena Kilchberg ZH 1957 K 02:18:42 00:00 :00   1  43 28:39  44 24:05  41 26:23  41 25:50  48  33:45 
  2 Sonderegger Bland Helen Pfäffikon ZH 1958 K 02: 38:24 00:19:42   2  67 31:21  72 27:23  74 30:05  8 0 30:25  83 39:10 
  3 Egli Heidi Wädenswil 1957 K 02:39:37 00:20:55   3  81 33:06  82 28:19  79 30:42  71 29:35  74 37:5 5 
  4 Steiner Claudia Busswil TG 1958 K 02:43:20 00:2 4:38   4  89 33:58  87 28:39  89 31:54  81 30:31  7 6 38:18 
  5 Schnider Gertrud Rickenbach b. Wil 1959 K 02:46 :11 00:27:29   5  92 34:16  96 29:36  88 31:53  82 30:42  86 39:44 
  6 Hintermann Doris Oetwil am See 1957 K 02:48:41 00:29:59   6  86 33:43  90 29:03  92 32:20  97 32:2 2  94 41:13 
  7 Brandstetter D. Silvia Männedorf 1961 K 02:49:3 1 00:30:49   7  98 35:38  98 29:42  94 32:29  89 31 :30  87 40:12 
  8 Mulder Liz  1943 K 02:54:10 00:35:28   8  97 35 :23 101 30:31 100 33:18  99 32:43 101 42:15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


